
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2025–  
FEBRUARY  
2026 

FEBRUARY –  
JULY 
2026 

TUESDAY

BALLET 
TIME
16:00 – 16:45 

AGE
2.5 - 4 years

LANGUAGE
Bilingual  
(English, German)

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Alte Landstrasse 88
8702 Zollikon

COST
�CHF 30 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
entire course semester.  
Minimum of 5 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

 

BALLET
Club Description

In the Little Ballerinas classes your child will have the opportunity to dance, gain confidence and shine in a 
fun and caring atmosphere. These ballet classes will improve your child’s coordination, flexibility, grace, 
discipline, creativity, self confidence, musicality, posture and so much more. 

There will be one open class per semester where parents can come and watch their children dance. 
The local ballet school:  Ballet for everyone will provide the ballet teacher who will be announced in 
August 2025.

Suggested atire:
Girls: leotard, skirt, socks or tights, ballet shoes, hair tied up.
Boys: legging, tee-shirt, socks, ballet shoes.

Courses available
Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. 
Minimum of 5 children to start club.

Tuesday 16:00-16:45   

SEMETER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2025 /  
2026

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2026

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

WEEKS 21 × 45 minute lessons WEEKS   19 × 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 630 .– (CHF 30.– / 45 minutes) COST CHF 570.– (CHF 30.– / 45 minutes)

17
1710 242

4

7

2

3

9

11

6

9

16

13

23

20

3

7

12 19

2 9 1616

18

23

21 1428

525

28

26

27

24

30
26

30 31


