AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS

AUGUST 2025-FEBRUARY 2026

FEBRUARY – JULY 2026

TUESDAY



BALLET

16:00 - 16:45

2.5 - 4 years

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch

LANGUAGE Bilingual

(English, German)

Tandem IMS
Alte Landstrasse 88
8702 Zollikon

CHF 30 per lesson

CONDITIONS

Club must be booked for the entire course semester.
Minimum of 5 children to start club.





Club Description

In the Little Ballerinas classes your child will have the opportunity to dance, gain confidence and shine in a fun and caring atmosphere. These ballet classes will improve your child's coordination, flexibility, grace, discipline, creativity, self confidence, musicality, posture and so much more.

There will be one open class per semester where parents can come and watch their children dance. The local ballet school: <u>Ballet for everyone</u> will provide the ballet teacher who will be announced in August 2025.

Suggested atire:

Girls: leotard, skirt, socks or tights, ballet shoes, hair tied up.

Boys: legging, tee-shirt, socks, ballet shoes.



Courses available

Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. Minimum of 5 children to start club.

Tuesday 16:00-16:45

SEMETER 1		SEMESTER 2
DATES 2025 / 2026	AUG 26 SEP 2 9 16 23 30 OCT 7 21 28 NOV 4 11 18 25 DEC 2 9 16 JAN 6 13 20 27 FEB 3	DATES FEB 17 24 MAR 3 10 17 24 31 APR 7 14 28 MAY 5 12 19 26 JUN 2 9 16 23 30
WEEKS	21 × 45 minute lessons	WEEKS 19 × 45 minute lessons
COST	CHF 630 (CHF 30/45 minutes)	COST CHF 570.– (CHF 30.–/45 minutes)

